
Remodel science wing
Construction begins Spring 2022

Parowan Schools
Construct lunch & PE facility

Construction begins Spring 2023

Transportation
Construct new facility

Construction begins Spring 2023

East Elementary
School

Rebuild on existing site
Construction begins Fall 2023

Aging Facilities

Insufficient
Facilities

Overcrowding

Cedar Middle School
Add music wing, 2 science

labs, 4 classrooms
Construction begins Spring 2022

Canyon View Middle
School

Add music wing, remodel
science labs

Construction begins Spring 2022

BOND FACTS

Minimal Tax Effect

Cedar High School

Growth

$69.5 Million Bond Proposition
November 2, 2021

PROBLEM PROJECTS




Projected Bond
Proceed Allocations

Cedar Middle School Project
Canyon View Middle School Project
Cedar High School Project
Parowan Schools Project
East Elementary School Project
Transportation Project

   17%
   16%
     8%
     9%
   46%
     4%

www.irondistrict.org

Total   100%


